Fresh Brothers Pizza Westlake Village Menu

https://menulist.menu
180 Promenade Way, 91362, Thousand Oaks, US, United States
+18057778448,+18053705306 - http://www.freshbrothers.com

The Card of Fresh Brothers Pizza Westlake Village from Thousand Oaks contains about 140 different dishes and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $19.1. What User likes about Fresh Brothers Pizza Westlake
Village:
excellent service and eat here. placed a large order online and was freshly hot from above when | picked up.
service was very friendly and they appreciate the time they needed to put my order right together. read more.
When the weather conditions is pleasant you can also be served outside, And into the accessible rooms also
come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. What User doesn't like about Fresh Brothers Pizza
Westlake Village:

Very slow service here, had to wait an hour for a simple pizza. Totally inefficient and poorly managed back in the
kitchen. All other customers equally annoyed at the slow service. Again, very poorly managed kitchen. read
more. In Fresh Brothers Pizza Westlake Village, a restaurant with Italian menus from Thousand Oaks, you can
expect original Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, The guests of the restaurant are also
thrilled with the comprehensive variety of various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant offers. With
fresh fish, meat, as well as corn and rice, here they also South American grill, and you can indulge in delicious
American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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fresh Brothers Pizza Westlake Village

fippetizers

MELANZANE PARMIGIANA

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Sweels

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Starters & Salads

WINGS

Pizza - Tilein 9 20cm
CONTADINA

Pizza

TRICOLORE

Dessert

PIATTO DI FORMAGGI

fintipasti - starters

CARPACCIO

Starters

BRANZINO CARPACCIO

Soups & Salads
GRILLED SALMON SALAD
Main Course

BRASATO DI MANZO

$12.0

$12.5

$15.0

$11.0

$19.0

$14.0

$22.0

$21.0

$21.0

Penne
PENNE ARRABBIATA

Risotio

RISOTTO PESCATORA

énsaladas

QUINOA SALAD

9ce cream*
VANILLA

RAVIOLI DI ZUCCA
Main

CAPELLINI CHECCA
Coofsies

CHOCOLATE CHIP
Pizza filein 426cm
TROPICALE

Pollo

CHICKEN FARFALLA

FARFALLE AL SALMONE
Fettuccine

FETTUCCINE BOLOGNESE

$14.0

$28.0

$15.0

$19.0

$15.0

$11.0

$22.0

$19.3

$18.0
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Uacaroni
MACCARONI PUTTANESCA $22.0
BLUEBERRY
() [ ]
Pizza-Klein
PI1ZZA ALLA MESSICANA $19.0

Vegetarische Pizza 924cm

ISABELLA $18.8

Nudelgerichte Portion

POLLO E SPINACI $18.0

Carne e Pesce

TAGLIATA DI BUE $26.0

Pizzen - klein O ca. 24cm

CESARE $9.5

Tortas

MILANESE CHICKEN $24.0

Entrantes

BRUSCHETTA SALMONE $13.0

Sweels & Desserts

RED VELVET

Pastas & Risotio

FUSILLI CARCIOFI $19.0

Entree

SALTIMBOCCA VEAL

Te Zuppe

PAPPA E POMODORO

Hors dOeuvres

OLIVE TAPENADE

Tunch | Dinner

MOZZARELLA TASTING

fintipasti Freddi (Cold)

ANTIPASTO FARFALLA

Coffee

COFFEE

Pizza and Calzones

PESTO E CAPRINO

la Carne

BEEF FARFALLA

Wasabi Small Plates

LOBSTER MARTINI

FISCH

PROMENADE

Farfalla Favorites

ROSOTTO IN CARROZZA

$27.0

$10.0

$5.0

$28.0

$20.0

$18.5

$21.0

$15.0

$14.0

$24.0
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Paste & risotti

RAVIOLI DI RICOTTA E SPINACI $18.0

fintipasti - Para Compartir

BRUSCHETTA NAPOLETANA $14.0

Zuppe ~ Soups

MINESTRONE ALLA GENOVESE $10.0

Pastas, Risotlos, Gnocchi

GNOCCHI FOUR CHEESES $19.0
T l.l. ’1! l.

8! (] ll.

MARSALA CHICKEN $23.0
Farfalla Organics

PASTA DI FARRO PRIMAVERA $20.0
Ta Carne- Meat

BUTTUTA TRIFOLATA $27.0
PAILLARD CHICKEN $19.0

Chicken & Veal | Pollo &
Vitello

SALTIMBOCCA CHICKEN $25.0
(]

Pizza

MARGHERITA $16.0

CAPRICCIOSA $20.0

Secondi

PARMIGIANA CHICKEN $26.0
PARMIGIANA VEAL $28.0
Gnocchi

GNOCCHI PESTO GENOVESE $20.0
GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE $19.0
FRIED SQUID $15.0
LOBSTER RAVIOLI $21.0
FARRO $13.3
BIETOLE E CAPRINO $15.0
PENNETTE SANTINO $16.0
GNOCCHI PINK SAUCE $18.0
MARSALA VEAL $27.0
MILANESE VEAL $28.0

[ ]

Chicken and Yeal

PICCATTA CHICKEN $20.0
PICCATTA VEAL $25.0

[ ] ()
{e Tnsalatine- - fippetizers
Portions
LATTUGA TENERA $15.0
TIMBALLINO DI CARCIOFI $14.0
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Farfalla Specialties
TAGLIATA CON GNOCCHI
TAGLIATINA DI AGNELLO

dintipasti

TARTARA DI TONNO
SAPORI DI MARE
BURRATA

Entree Portion Salads
PORTOBELLO AND SHRIMP

TONNO, SPINACI E PORTOBELLO
FARFALLA NICOISE

Salads

SEAFOOD SALAD
INSALATA DI CAVOLO
MISTA

CESARE GRANDE

Mozzarella Bar

PIATTO DI LEGNO
PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA PLATE
CAPRESE CALIFORNIANA
CAPRESE ITALIANA

These types of dishes are
being served

FOUR CHEESES

PIZZA

WRAP

ICE CREAM

$30.0
$28.0

$16.0
$15.0
$14.0

$22.0
$22.0
$19.0

$20.0
$14.0

$9.0
$14.0

$17.0
$14.0
$13.0
$17.0

$19.5

e Pizze

SALAME PICCANTE E
GORGONZOLA

RUGOLA FUNGHI E SALSICCIA
STEAK PIE IN SALSA VERDE
ITALIAN WHITE PIE

PIZZA AL FIOR DI LATTE

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIANA
AMERICANA
VEGAN
GLUTEN FREE
DESSERT

le Paste

RIGATONI DI POLLO E BROCCOLI
RIGATONI TRE FUNGHI

LINGUINE GAMBERI E CARCIOFI
MACCARONI CON POLPETTINE
AGNOLOTTI FARFALLA

RAVIOLI DI POLLO IN BRODO

7.~ PASTAE FAGIOLI
Y PIEMONTESE
GNOCCHI
SORRENTINA

PENNE NORMA

SPAGHETTI ALLO SCOGLIO
ORECCHIETTE PUGLIESI
LINGUINE ALLA DIAVOLA
BOSCAIOLA CHICKEN

$20.0

$19.3
$21.0
$18.0
$19.0

$19.0
$18.5

$18.5
$19.0
$21.0
$17.0
$18.5
$15.0

$10.0
$21.0

$18.0

$16.0
$20.0
$19.0
$29.0
$24.0



SALMONE

fintipasti, fippetizers
PROVOLETTA E RUGHETTA
CAPELLINI MEDITERRANEO
PROSCIUTTO E RUGHETTA
SORRENTINA CHICKEN
SORRENTINA VEAL
CARCIOFI CHICKEN
CARCIOFI VEAL
BOSCAIOLA VEAL
PAILLARD VEAL

CIOPPINO SMALL
CIOPPINO LARGE

$27.0

$13.0
$19.0
$20.0
$22.0
$26.0
$26.0
$29.0
$26.0
$20.0
$20.0
$33.0

PEPPERONI $18.0
HALIBUT $28.0
| CHEESE

CHOCOLATE

BANANA

STRAWBERRY

CREAM CHEESE

COCONUT

CARAMEL

RASPBERRY

SAUSAGE

VEGETABLE

MUSHROOMS
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fresh Brothers Pizza Westlake Village

180 Promenade Way, 91362, Opening Hours:
Thousand Oaks, US, United Monday 10:00 -21:00
States Tuesday 10:00 -21:00

Wednesday 10:00 -21:00
Thursday 10:00 -21:00
Friday 10:00 -22:00
Saturday 10:00 -22:00
Sunday 10:00 -20:00
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