



https://menulist.menu 180 Promenade Way, 91362, Thousand Oaks, US, United States +18057778448,+18053705306 - http://www.freshbrothers.com









<u>The Card of Fresh Brothers Pizza Westlake Village from Thousand Oaks</u> contains about **140** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$19.1. What <u>User</u> likes about Fresh Brothers <u>Pizza</u> Westlake Village:

excellent service and eat here. placed a large order online and was freshly hot from above when I picked up. service was very friendly and they appreciate the time they needed to put my order right together. <a href="read more">read more</a>. When the weather conditions is pleasant you can also be served outside, And into the accessible rooms also come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. What <a href="User">User</a> doesn't like about Fresh Brothers <a href="Pizza">Pizza</a> Westlake Village:

Very slow service here, had to wait an hour for a simple pizza. Totally inefficient and poorly managed back in the kitchen. All other customers equally annoyed at the slow service. Again, very poorly managed kitchen. <a href="read">read</a> more. In Fresh Brothers Pizza Westlake Village, a restaurant with Italian menus from Thousand Oaks, you can expect original Italian cuisine, including classics like *pizza and pasta*, The guests of the restaurant are also thrilled with the comprehensive variety of various **coffee and tea specialities** that the restaurant offers. With fresh fish, meat, as well as corn and rice, here they also South American grill, and you can indulge in delicious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.

Appetizers		Penne	
MELANZANE PARMIGIANA	\$12.0	PENNE ARRABBIATA	\$14.0
Snacks		Risotto	
BRUSCHETTA	\$12.5	RISOTTO PESCATORA	\$28.0
Sweets		Ensaladas	
CHOCOLATE CAKE		QUINOA SALAD	\$15.0
Starters & Salads		Ice cream*	
WINGS		VANILLA	
Pizza – Klein Ø 20cm		Primi Piatti	
CONTADINA	\$15.0	RAVIOLI DI ZUCCA	\$19.0
Pizza		Main	
TRICOLORE	\$11.0	CAPELLINI CHECCA	\$15.0
Dessert		Cookies	
PIATTO DI FORMAGGI	\$19.0	CHOCOLATE CHIP	
Antipasti – starters		Pizza Klein á26cm	
CARPACCIO	\$14.0	TROPICALE	\$11.0
Starters		Pollo	
BRANZINO CARPACCIO	\$22.0	CHICKEN FARFALLA	\$22.0
Soups & Salads		Farfalle	
GRILLED SALMON SALAD	\$21.0	FARFALLE AL SALMONE	\$19.3
Main Course		Fettuccine	
BRASATO DI MANZO	\$21.0	FETTUCCINE BOLOGNESE	\$18.0

Macaroni		Entree	
MACCARONI PUTTANESCA	\$22.0	SALTIMBOCCA VEAL	\$27.0
Pop Tarts		Le Zuppe	
BLUEBERRY		PAPPA E POMODORO	\$10.0
Pizza-klein		Hors d'Oeuvres	
PIZZA ALLA MESSICANA	\$19.0	OLIVE TAPENADE	\$5.0
Vegetarische Pizza <b>Q</b> 24cm		Lunch / Dinner	
ISABELLA	\$18.8	MOZZARELLA TASTING	\$28.0
Nudelgerichte Portion		Antipasti Freddi (Cold)	
POLLO E SPINACI	\$18.0	ANTIPASTO FARFALLA	\$20.0
Carne e Pesce		Coffee	
TAGLIATA DI BUE	\$26.0	COFFEE	
Pizzen – klein Ø ca. 24	<b>cm</b>	Pizza and Calzones	
CESARE	\$9.5	PESTO E CAPRINO	\$18.5
Tortas		La Carne	
MILANESE CHICKEN	\$24.0	BEEF FARFALLA	\$21.0
Entrantes		Wasabi Small Plates	
BRUSCHETTA SALMONE	\$13.0	LOBSTER MARTINI	\$15.0
Sweets & Desserts		FISCH	
RED VELVET		PROMENADE	\$14.0
Pastas & Risotto		Farfalla Favorites	
FUSILLI CARCIOFI	\$19.0	ROSOTTO IN CARROZZA	\$24.0

Paste & risotti		Secondi	
RAVIOLI DI RICOTTA E SPINACI	\$18.0	PARMIGIANA CHICKEN	\$26.0
		PARMIGIANA VEAL	\$28.0
Antipasti - Para Compar	<i>tir</i>		
BRUSCHETTA NAPOLETANA	\$14.0	Gnocchi	
7		GNOCCHI PESTO GENOVESE	\$20.0
Zuppe ~ Soups		GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE	\$19.0
MINESTRONE ALLA GENOVESE	\$10.0	Seafood	
Pastas, Risottos, Gnocchi	•	FRIED SQUID	\$15.0
GNOCCHI FOUR CHEESES	\$19.0	LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$21.0
Traditional Italian		Insalate	
Specialties		FARRO	\$13.3
MARSALA CHICKEN	\$23.0	BIETOLE E CAPRINO	\$15.0
Farfalla Organics		Popular Items	
PASTA DI FARRO PRIMAVERA	\$20.0	PENNETTE SANTINO	\$16.0
		GNOCCHI PINK SAUCE	\$18.0
La Carne- Meat		41 10 -	
BUTTUTA TRIFOLATA	\$27.0	Veal Entrees	
		MARSALA VEAL	\$27.0
Corner Plates		MILANESE VEAL	\$28.0
PAILLARD CHICKEN	\$19.0	Chicken and Veal	
Chicken & Veal / Pollo &	•	PICCATTA CHICKEN	\$20.0
Vitello '		PICCATTA VEAL	\$25.0
SALTIMBOCCA CHICKEN	\$25.0	Le Insalatine Appetize	ers
Pizza		<b>Portions</b>	
MARGHERITA	\$16.0	LATTUGA TENERA	\$15.0
CAPRICCIOSA	\$20.0	TIMBALLINO DI CARCIOFI	\$14.0

Farfalla Specialties		Le Pizze	
TAGLIATA CON GNOCCHI	\$30.0	SALAME PICCANTE E	\$20.0
TAGLIATINA DI AGNELLO	\$28.0	GORGONZOLA	,
		RUGOLA FUNGHI E SALSICCIA	\$19.3
Antipasti		STEAK PIE IN SALSA VERDE	\$21.0
TARTARA DI TONNO	\$16.0	ITALIAN WHITE PIE	\$18.0
SAPORI DI MARE	\$15.0	PIZZA AL FIOR DI LATTE	\$19.0
BURRATA	\$14.0	Restaurant Category	
Entree Portion Salads		VEGETARIANA	\$19.0
PORTOBELLO AND SHRIMP	\$22.0	AMERICANA	\$18.5
TONNO, SPINACI E PORTOBELLO	\$22.0	VEGAN	
FARFALLA NICOISE	\$19.0	GLUTEN FREE	
	<b>42010</b>	DESSERT	
Salads		4.0-4	
SEAFOOD SALAD	\$20.0	Le Paste	
INSALATA DI CAVOLO	\$14.0	RIGATONI DI POLLO E BROCCOLI	\$18.5
MISTA	\$9.0	RIGATONI TRE FUNGHI	\$19.0
CESARE GRANDE	\$14.0	LINGUINE GAMBERI E CARCIOFI	\$21.0
		MACCARONI CON POLPETTINE	\$17.0
Mozzarella Bar		AGNOLOTTI FARFALLA	\$18.5
PIATTO DI LEGNO	\$17.0	RAVIOLI DI POLLO IN BRODO	\$15.0
PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA PLATE	\$14.0	Pasta	
CAPRESE CALIFORNIANA	\$13.0		
CAPRESE ITALIANA	\$17.0	PASTA E FAGIOLI	\$10.0
		PIEMONTESE	\$21.0
These types of dishes are		GNOCCHI SORRENTINA	\$18.0
being served		PENNE NORMA	\$16.0
FOUR CHEESES	\$19.5	SPAGHETTI ALLO SCOGLIO	\$20.0
PIZZA		ORECCHIETTE PUGLIESI	\$19.0
WRAP		LINGUINE ALLA DIAVOLA	\$29.0
ICE CREAM		BOSCAIOLA CHICKEN	\$24.0

SALMONE	\$27.0	Ingredients Used	
1-44		PEPPERONI	\$18.0
Antipasti, Appetizers		HALIBUT	\$28.0
PROVOLETTA E RUGHETTA	\$13.0	CHEESE	
CAPELLINI MEDITERRANEO	\$19.0	CHOCOLATE	
PROSCIUTTO E RUGHETTA	\$20.0	BANANA	
SORRENTINA CHICKEN	\$22.0	STRAWBERRY	
SORRENTINA VEAL	\$26.0	CREAM CHEESE	
CARCIOFI CHICKEN	\$26.0	COCONUT	
CARCIOFI VEAL	\$29.0	CARAMEL	
BOSCAIOLA VEAL	\$26.0	RASPBERRY	
PAILLARD VEAL	\$20.0	SAUSAGE	
CIOPPINO SMALL	\$20.0	VEGETABLE	
CIOPPINO LARGE	\$33.0	MUSHROOMS	

Fresh Brothers Pizza Westlake Village

180 Promenade Way, 91362, Thousand Oaks, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -21:00 Tuesday 10:00 -21:00 Wednesday 10:00 -21:00 Thursday 10:00 -21:00 Friday 10:00 -22:00 Saturday 10:00 -20:00

